Series CKZ3T
European type
Series CKZ3T
European type
Aluminium body reduces
weight by up to 39%Weight reduced
by up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up toby up to
39% 7.16kg

10.2
Symbol
How to Order
Weight
CKZT63-A015CS
CKZT63-A015CB
CKZT63-A015RS
CKZT63-A015RB
CKZT63-A015LS
CKZT63-A015LB
1.02 kg
1.01 kg
1.10 kg
1.08 kg
1.10 kg
1.08 kg
CKZT63 A015 C
Arm position
C
R
L
Centre
Right
Left
S
Mounting hole
S
B
D1
6
8
D2
9
10.2
Symbol
How to Order
ø63
Series CKZ3TPower Clamp Cylinder
7
34
20
44
48 68
28
±0
.1
45
±0
.2
�
18
144
65
30±0.2
30±0.02 105±0.1
Centre type
Left type
Right type
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through
(9)
Dimensions (Clamp Arm: Offset 45)
ø50
Weight
CKZT50-A045CS
CKZT50-A045CB
CKZT50-A045RS
CKZT50-A045RB
CKZT50-A045LS
CKZT50-A045LB
0.93 kg
0.92 kg
1.02 kg
1.01 kg
1.02 kg
1.01 kg
CKZT50 A045 C
Arm position
C
R
L
Centre
Right
Left
S
Mounting hole
S
B
D1
6
8
Symbol D2
9
10.2
How to Order
37
47
20
54 78
28
±0
.1
45
±0
.2
144
�
22
64
30±0.2
30±0.02 105±0.1
Centre type
Left type
Right type
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through (9)
Weight
CKZT63-A045CS
CKZT63-A045CB
CKZT63-A045RS
CKZT63-A045RB
CKZT63-A045LS
CKZT63-A045LB
1.19 kg
1.18 kg
1.25 kg
1.23 kg
1.25 kg
1.23 kg
How to Order
CKZT63 A045 C
Arm position
C
R
L
Centre
Right
Left
S
Mounting hole
S
B
D1
6
8
D2
9
10.2
Symbol
ø63
Series CKZ3T
8
Power Clamp Cylinder / Series CKZ3T
Made to Order 1
Contact SMC for detailed dimensions, specifications and delivery.
Small bore size power clamp cylinder1
Applicable model : CKZT25
<Features>
• Small bore type is available mainly for robot hand applications.
• Lowest weight ø25 power clamp cylinder among all pneumatic manufacturers
 (less than 1kg)
• Arm can be selected from centre, left or right type.
Power clamp cylinder with angle adjustment2
Applicable model : CKZT40, 50, 63, 80
<Features>
• Unclamped opening angle can be adjusted by one process.
 (no need to adjust the proximity switch)
• Adjustable range: 30° to 135°
• With angle scale
∗1  ø50, ø63 and ø80 types have
 the iron clamp body.
∗2  Rubber cover specification
Angle adjustment bolt
Angle scale
Series Angle Special product number
CKZT25 105° CKZT25-105-DCL781EL
Bore size (mm) ø25
105°
Unclamping side: Rubber bumper
0.8 MPa
–10 to 60° (No freezing)
1.0 sec. to clamp, 1.0 sec. to unclamp
0.58 kg
Angle
Cushion
Maximum operating pressure
Ambient and fluid temperature
Minimum operating time
Weight (without arm)
Cylinder Specifications
Bore size (mm) ø40 ø50 Equivalent ø63 Equivalent ø80 Equivalent
30° to 135°
Unclamping side: Rubber bumper
0.8 MPa
–10 to 60° (No freezing)
1.0 sec. to clamp, 1.0 sec. to unclamp
Angle
Cushion